Bull City Race Fest

1 Mile Race Results
Durham, NC
Sunday, October 20, 2013
Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

All Finishers listed below Age Group results

OVERALL & MASTERS WINNERS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:12 PM - Top Males Overall in 1 Mile division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 8272 RUSSELL WESTBROOK 5:25 43 M DURHAM NC 1 Overall Male
2 6699 TITUS TARD 5:28 33 M RALEIGH NC 2 Overall Male
3 8318 MATT LoPICCOLO 5:48 38 M DURHAM NC 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:12 PM - Top Females Overall in 1 Mile division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 5846 RYAN JACOBY 6:12 26 F CHAPELHILL  NC 1 Overall Female
2 8155 JENNIFER DIXON 6:34 28 F DURHAM NC 2 Overall Female

3 8314 QUINN REYNOLDS 6:51 28 F CHARLOTTE NC

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM - Top Male Masters in 1 Mile division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 8099 SHAWN OXENDINE 9:11 42 M PEMBROKE NC 1 M-40to 44
2 8366 BELK GRANT 9:17 58 M DURHAM NC 1 M-55to 59
3 8079 JEFF LAMURA 9:18 44 M WAKE FOREST NC 2 M-40 to 44

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM - Top Female Masters in 1 Mile division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 568 MINA CORDIOLI 9:12 46 F RALEIGH NC 1 F-45to 49
2 8174 WENDY HELMICK 9:47 42 F CARY NC 1F-40to 44
3 8344 HEATHER KUMNICK 10:01 99 F DURHAM NC 1 F-99 to 99

AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 12 & Under in division 1 Mile

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 8285 LIAM FELLMAN 6:33 11 M DURHAM NC 1M-1to 12
2 8008 ADAM ASTRACHAN 7:16 11 M CHAPEL HILL NC 2M-1to 12
3 6350 PHILIP PATILLO 7:57 9 M DURHAM NC 3M-1to 12
4 8218 ANDREW TERMINIELLO 8:06 11 M CARY NC 4 M-1to 12
5 8342 JAKE KUMNICK 8:09 9 M DURHAM NC 5M-1to 12
6 8108 CHARLIE RIEDEL 8:21 8 M DURHAM NC 6 M-1to 12
7 8189 COLE MARSLAND 8:24 8 M RALEIGH NC 7 M-1to 12
8 8171 EVAN HARRIS 8:24 12 M CHAPEL HILL NC 8M-1to 12
9 8296 OWEN PINTO 8:28 11 M DURHAM NC 9 M-1to 12

10 8297 TATE MARSLAND 8:36 9 M RALEIGH NC 10 M-1to 12
11 8163 MATTHEW GILL 8:38 8 M CHAPELHILL  NC 11 M-1to 12
12 8219 WILLIAM TROUTMAN 8:48 7 M LEWISVILLE NC 12 M-1to 12
13 8287 JAKE PULLEY 9:09 8 M  EFLAND NC 13 M-1to0 12
14 8129 SAMUEL WICHMAN 9:33 8 M DURHAM NC 14 M-1to 12

3 Overall Female

Team Name
Hillsborough Running Clu

Team Name

Bull City Track Club

Team Name
Powered by Faith

Team Name

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Team Name

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Josh

Do Drop In!

The Minecrafters



Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
15 8049 MATTHEW FREY 9:37 11 M DURHAM NC 15 M-1to 12
16 8175 LIAM HELMICK CRAIG 9:47 6 M CARY NC 16 M-1to 12 Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
17 8294 DILLON TAYLOR 10:01 7 M RALEIGH NC 17 M-1to 12
18 8345 BRODY KUMNICK 10:01 6 M DURHAM NC 18 M-1to 12
19 8343 KALLY KUMNICK 10:02 12 M DURHAM NC 19 M-1to 12
20 8295 JACOB PINTO 10:07 11 M DURHAM NC 20M-1to 12
21 8021 MISAEL BUTLER 10:14 6 M ASHEBORO NC 21 M-1to 12
22 8245 DALLAS GRAHAM 10:17 11 M OXFORD NC 22 M-1to 12
23 8302 JULIAN MCAULIFFE 10:29 10 M RALEIGH NC 23 M-1to 12
24 8018 TOBIAS BROOKS 10:41 9 M DURHAM NC 24 M-1to 12 Team Josh
25 8122 JAKE SMEDLEY 10:43 8 M DURHAM NC 25M-1to12  Team Josh
26 8277 LIAM TURNER 10:48 5 M DURHAM NC 26 M-1to 12
27 8093 ELI MELCHER 11:10 7 M APEX NC 27 M-1to 12
28 8033 ZION DAYNE 11:19 11 M CHAPEL HILL NC 28 M-1to 12 Empower Personalized Fi
29 8230 PIERCE WILLOUGHBY 11:23 10 M DURHAM NC 29M-1to12  Walking Classroom
30 8222 HOLT VENEZIA 11:25 6 M APEX NC 30M-1to 12
31 8136 HUDSON YOUNG 12:05 5 M DURHAM NC 31 M-1to 12
32 8092 JAKE MCNULTY 12:06 6 M BAHAMA NC 32 M-1to 12 Team Josh
33 8090 CONNOR MCNULTY 12:10 4 M BAHAMA NC 33M-1to12  Team Josh
34 8115 OLIVER SANFORD 12:30 9 M CHAPEL HILL NC 34 M-1to 12
35 8148 JEYSON CAMACHO 12:31 10 M DURHAM NC 35M-1to12  Walking Classroom
36 8169 CARTER GRISSOM 13:14 9 M OXFORD NC 36 M-1to 12 Grissom Getty Up
37 8158 MATTHEW EDWARDS 13:15 8 M CHAPELHILL NC 37M-1to12  The Minecrafters
38 8011 DEAN BARRICKLOW 13:23 5 M WAKE FOREST NC 38 M-1to 12
39 8191 GARRETT MCDERMOTT 13:33 4 M DURHAM NC 39 M-1to 12
40 8003 WOLF ALBANO 14:44 7 M DURHAM NC 40 M-1to 12 Albano Running Academy
41 8035 DIEGO DHUNGANA 14:54 5 M DURHAM NC 41 M-1to12  TeamJosh
42 8121 BEN SMEDLEY 14:58 5 M DURHAM NC 42 M-1to 12 Team Josh
43 8113 LIAM SANFORD 17:01 6 M CHAPELHILL NC 43 M-1to 12
44 8114 MASON SANFORD 17:10 11 M CHAPEL HILL NC 44 M-1to 12
45 8001 JAMESON ALBANO 18:50 2 M DURHAM NC 45M-1to12  Albano Running Academ
46 8002 ROCCO ALBANO 18:50 9 M DURHAM NC 46 M-1to 12  Albano Running Academy
47 8107 ANDREW RIEDEL 19:10 5 M DURHAM NC 47 M-1to 12 Team Josh
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 13-15 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 8009 ETHAN ASTRACHAN 7:51 14 M CHAPELHILL NC 1 M-13to 15
2 8305 GABE MCAULIFFE 10:29 13 M RALEIGH NC 2 M-13to 15
3 8259 LUKE O'DELL 11:28 14 M FUQUAY VARIl NC 3 M-13 to 15
4 6228 AARON MOODY 11:55 14 M APEX NC 4 M-13 to 15
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 20-24 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 8141 ZACHARY AINSZTEIN 7:05 23 M CHAPELHILL NC 1M-20to24  Crossfit Chapel Hill
2 8184 GIANCARLO LOOKMAN 21:13 22 M WILMINGTON NC 2M-20to 24 Busted Can of Biscuits
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 25-29 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 6277 CAMERON NEAL 9:34 26 M DURHAM NC 1 M-251t029 F3
2 8028 BRIAN CRAIG 12:35 28 M DURHAM NC 2 M-25to0 29
3 8186 WILL MACK 13:13 28 M DURHAM NC 3 M-25to 29
4 5128 JOSHUA BLACKWELL 14:30 26 M ROXBORO NC 4 M-25 to 29



Place

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 30-34 in division 1 Mile
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 35-39 in division 1 Mile

Place

O 00N O Ul b WN -

P O
i Dh WN RO

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:13 PM for Males 40-44 in division 1 Mile
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Males 45-49 in division 1 Mile

Place
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Bib # Name

Bib # Name

8231 NOAH WOHLERT

8209 GUSTAVO SA

8250 MICHAEL HARRIS

8280 KEVIN BACKMAN

8167 JOHN GREINER

8096 ADAM MILLER-STUBBE!
8281 MICHAEL HALSMER
8027 TERRENCE COVINGTON
8252 BRAD JOYNER

8289 DAVID FULLER

Bib # Name

8225 CRAIG WEXLER
8157 MATT EDWARDS
8165 WILLIE GREEN
8190 PATRICK MARTIN
8228 KELLY WILLIAMS
8263 ARTHUR SHEPPARD
8101 DAN PERLMUTTER
8227 PAUL WHITLOW
8037 SURAJ DHUNGANA
8188 RYAN MALYNN
8095 SIMON MELCHER
5140 BRIAN BOCKHAHN
8070 ROBERT HIGLEY
8123 JIMMY SMEDLEY
6229 DAVID MOODY

Bib # Name

8374 PHILLIP TAYLOR
8240 RHETT BIGLER
5709 TIGER HARRIS
8131 MARTIN WILEMAN
8135 CRAIG YOUNG
8267 WILL TALFORD
8359 JEREMY MERCER
8051 JAMES GAILLARD
8179 TIMOTHY JONES
6135 BRAY MCATEER

Bib # Name

8246 MIKE GRAHAM

8015 JONATHAN BLITSTEIN
8160 JEFF FLOOD

8091 JACK MCNULTY

8102 MICHAEL PFEIFER

Gun Time Age Gender City

Gun Time Age Gender City

6:27
7:39
9:14
9:57
10:17
11:03
12:10
17:31
20:17
20:19

32
31
30
31
32
31
33
32
32
33

LT L

CARRBORO
CARY
PITTSBORO
WARRINGTON
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Gun Time Age Gender City

5:53

8:41

8:47
10:40
11:50
11:59
12:07
12:12
12:42
14:09
14:21
14:23
14:29
15:01
16:39

36
35
35
38
39
35
36
38
38
36
36
37
39
36
39
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DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
GREENSBORO
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
TIMBERLAKE
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
APEX
DURHAM
CARY
DURHAM
APEX

Gun Time Age Gender City

9:59
10:01
10:01
10:34
12:05
12:30
12:58
13:02
15:06
17:46

41
41
43
44
41
41
42
42
43
42
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RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
HILLSBOROUG
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
CLAYTON
BURLINGTON

Gun Time Age Gender City

9:53
11:34
11:52
12:51
19:59

49
48
46
45
45

L L

OXFORD
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
BAHAMA
RALEIGH

State

State
NC
NC
NC
PA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

Age Rank
1 M-30to 34
2 M-30to 34
3M-30to 34
4 M-30to 34
5M-30to 34
6 M-30to 34
7 M-30to 34
8 M-30to 34
9 M-30to 34
10 M-30to 34

Age Rank
1 M-35to 39
2 M-35to 39
3 M-35to 39
4 M-35 to 39
5 M-35 to 39
6 M-35 to 39
7 M-35 to 39
8 M-35 to 39
9 M-35 to 39
10 M-35 to 39
11 M-35to 39
12 M-35 to 39
13 M-35to 39
14 M-35 to 39
15 M-35 to 39

Age Rank
3M-40to 44
4 M-40 to 44
5M-40to 44
6 M-40to 44
7 M-40to 44
8 M-40 to 44
9 M-40to 44
10 M-40 to 44
11 M-40 to 44
12 M-40 to 44

Age Rank
1 M-45 to 49
2 M-45 to 49
3 M-45to 49
4 M-45 to 49
5 M-45 to 49

Team Name

Team Name
UNC Family Medicine

Cupcakes and Cardio

Team Name

The Tavern

The Minecrafters
Empower Personalized Fi
Team Josh

Team Josh

WFAR

DCRI-BD
Team Josh

Team Name

Do Drop In!

Hillsborough Running Clu

Talford's in Transporters

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Team Name

Team Josh
DCRI-BD



Place Bib#

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Males 50-54 in division 1 Mile

Place Bib#
1 8262

2 8150 REGINALD CHAMBERS

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Males 55-59 in division 1 Mile

Place Bib#
1 8371
2 8279
3 8147

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Males 60-64 in division 1 Mile

Place Bib#
1 8211
2 8080
3 8268
4 8166

Name

Name
JEFFREY SCALES

Name

ANAND KANCHERLA
RANDY FLETCHER
GREG BUNCE

Name

JAMES SMEDLEY
CARL LAWSON
IRA TROLLINGER
ROBERT GREENE

Gun Time Age Gender City

Gun Time Age Gender City

9:34
13:53

52
53

M
M

DURHAM
DURHAM

Gun Time Age Gender City

10:23
18:44
21:34

59
59
58

M
M
M

DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL

Gun Time Age Gender City

15:02
17:08
20:19
21:34

63
63
63
61

<L L

NEWARK

CREEDMOOR

MEBANE
CHAPEL HILL

State

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
DE
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

Age Rank
1 M-50to 54
2 M-50to 54

Age Rank
2 M-55 to 59
3 M-55to 59
4 M-55 to 59

Age Rank
1 M-60 to 64
2 M-60 to 64
3 M-60 to 64
4 M-60 to 64

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Females 12 & Under in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Bib #
8089
8043
8270
8368
8278
8293
6348
8204
8261
8020
8248
8212
8130
8283
8367
8369
8276
8077
8159
8022
8202
8036
8260
8192
8075
8151
8284
8264
8266
8052
8050

Place
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Name

AUBREY MCKAY
AMELIA FENN
LAURYN TURNER
JOSEPHINE WILSON
AUDREY TURNER
MIA TAYLOR

KATE PATILLO
GEMMA PEKAR
GABRIELLE SCALES
AMMIEL BUTLER
MADISON GRANATA
CIARA SMITH

ELLIE WILEMAN
EMMA VACCA
AUGUSTA WILSON
ELLIE ROBERT
ELENA FELLMAN
CLAIRE KENNEDY
AVA FLOOD
AINSLEY BUZBY
MIA PALMA

SOL DHUNGANA
MIA PERLMUTTER
SYDNEY MCDERMOTT
ZOEY HORN

LEA DARDESS
HANNAH VACCA
ELISE TALFORD
TAYLOR TALFORD
MERE GAILLARD
FRANCES GAILLARD

7:24

8:48

9:09

9:09

9:18

9:59
10:03
10:08
10:09
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:34
10:39
10:55
10:56
11:25
11:50
11:52
11:53
12:00
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:14
12:16
12:31
12:31
12:34
12:41
13:01

11
12
10
10
7
8
7
11
12
8
12
10
8
8
10
10
9
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RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
ASHEBORO

HILLSBOROUG

DURHAM

HILLSBOROUG

CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM

WAKE FOREST

DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
1F-1to12
2F-1to12
3F-1to12
4F-1to12
5F-1to12
6 F-1to 12
7F-1to12
8F-1to 12
9F-1to12
10F-1to 12
11F-1to12
12 F-1to 12
13F-1to 12
14 F-1to 12
15F-1to 12
16 F-1to 12
17F-1to 12
18 F-1to 12
19F-1to 12
20F-1to 12
21 F-1to12
22F-1to12
23F-1to 12
24 F-1to 12
25F-1to 12
26 F-1to 12
27 F-1to 12
28 F-1to 12
29F-1to 12
30F-1to12
31F-1to12

Team Name

Team Name
Team Scales

Team Name

Blazing Soles

Team Name

In Memory Julie Haarhuis

Blazing Soles

Team Name

Walking Classroom

Team Josh

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Scales

Hillsborough Running Clu

Team Josh

Hillsborough Running Clu

Team Josh

Team Josh
Team Josh

Talford's in Transporters
Talford's in Transporters



Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
32 8185 KAYLA LOUGHREY 13:23 7 F MORRISVILLE  NC 32F-1to12
33 8187 ADELAIDE MALYNN 14:.09 6 F WAKE FOREST NC 33F-1to 12
34 8094 MAGGIE MELCHER 14:21 4 F APEX NC 34F-1to 12
35 8200 KAYLA NOBLES 14:24 7 F DURHAM NC 35F-1to12
36 8068 ANNA HIGLEY 14:29 7 F CARY NC 36 F-1to 12
37 8299 ELLIE OCONNELL 14:40 8 F CHAPEL HILL NC 37F-1to12
38 8032 LODEN DARNELL 14:56 5 F DURHAM NC 38F-1to 12
39 8177 MACY JONES 15:05 6 F CLAYTON NC 39F-1to12
40 8016 GRACE BROOKS 19:18 7 F DURHAM NC 40 F-1to 12 Team Josh
41 8071 AVA HODGES 20:37 7 F WAKE FOREST NC 41F-1to 12 DCRI-BD
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Females 13-15 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 8358 GEORGIA MERCER 12:22 13 F RALEIGH NC 1F-13to 15
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Females 16-19 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 8247 SARAH GRAHAM 10:48 18 F OXFORD NC 1F-16to 19
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Females 20-24 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 6160 ASHLEY MCINTYRE 10:03 23 F DURHAM NC 1F-20to 24
2 8183 SHELBY LEVISKY 10:23 24 F DURHAM NC 2F-20to0 24 Walking Classroom
3 8290 KATE GREIF 10:25 23 F RALEIGH NC 3F-20to 24
4 5357 AMY CONKLING 11:50 21 F RALEIGH NC 4 F-20to 24
5 6837 ASHLEY WELLONS 11:50 23 F CHAPEL HILL NC 5F-20to0 24 UNC Audiology
6 5171 CALLIE BOYD 12:09 21 F RALEIGH NC 6 F-20 to 24
7 8106 EMILY REYNOLDS 12:22 23 F CHAPEL HILL NC 7 F-20to0 24
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:14 PM for Females 25-29 in division 1 Mile
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name
1 8210 BONNIE SHOOK-SA 10:00 29 F CARY NC 1F-25to0 29
2 8249 FILAMINA HARRIS 11:14 28 F PITTSBORO NC 2 F-25t0 29
3 8372 MALVIKA KANCHERLA 11:24 28 F DURHAM NC 3 F-25t029
4 8073 SARAH HOLSOPPLE 11:27 28 F DURHAM NC 4 F-25t0 29
5 8134 ANNABELL WOODS 11:31 29 F RALEIGH NC 5F-25t029 the Nog Run Club
6 8010 RACHAEL BAKER 11:35 28 F HILLSBOROUG NC 6 F-25to 29 Team Josh
7 8006 HOPE ALBERTSON 12:10 29 F DURHAM NC 7 F-25t0 29
8 8226 JILLIAN WHITLOW 12:12 29 F TIMBERLAKE  NC 8 F-25t0 29
9 6336 KATIE PAPROCKI 12:16 26 F APEX NC 9F-251t0 29
10 8030 JAMIE CRAIG 12:35 25 F DURHAM NC 10 F-25to0 29
11 8065 MARY HARRIS 12:36 25 F DURHAM NC 11 F-25to0 29
12 8239 LINDSEY ALBERTSON 12:43 28 F TRINITY NC 12 F-25t0 29
13 8477 JULIA CHARLES 13:29 29 F CARRBORO NC 13 F-25t0 29
14 8271 CHRISTIAN WALKER 13:38 29 F DURHAM NC 14 F-25to0 29
15 8253 LAKETA KEEL 15:46 26 F RALEIGH NC 15F-25t029  LabCorp CT girls
16 8127 CHELSEA THOMAS 16:04 27 F RALEIGH NC 16 F-25t029  Durham Diabetes Coalitic
17 8023 LEANNA CARGMAN 18:52 28 F RALEIGH NC 17 F-25to 29
18 5921 MICHELLE KENNEDY 20:21 27 F RALEIGH NC 18 F-25to0 29
19 5766 ERIN HETRICK 21:12 26 F BOONE NC 19F-25t029  Barbara Stone
20 8128 RENEE WALKER 21:13 27 F WILMINGTON NC 20 F-25t0 29 Busted Can of Biscuits
21 8195 KAITLIN MORELLI 21:36 26 F GREENSBORO NC 21F-25t029  Blazing Soles



Place Bib#

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 30-34 in division 1 Mile

Bib #
8286
8232
8168
8182
8265
8060
5657
8143
8146
8085
6108
5129
8139
5081
8031
8013
8066
2538
8098
8288
8269

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 35-39 in division 1 Mile

Bib #
8258
8274
8086
8275
8048
7348
8152
8064
8120
8144
5102
8220
5139
5417
8170
8178
8082
8074
8197
8059
8084
8072
8069

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 40-44 in division 1 Mile

Name

Name

MEREDITH PULLEY
XIAOYU XIA

KRISTIN GREINER
KELLY LEONG

SUSIE TALFORD

NIKKI GRAF

SARA GREENE
KELTY-BROOKE BAILEY
MAYSHANNA BRISCOE
AMY MALANCHE
MARIA MARRUFO
TABITHA BLACKWELL
LEE ABERNATHY
MARQUITA BARKER
AMANDA DARNELL
ANDREA BLACKWELL
HEATHER MARIE HAYM
ANNE WAGONER-FORD
AMY NEUFELD

ERIN FULLER

LAUREN TROLLINGER

Name

DAYLIN MUNOZ NUNEZ
LAWILLETTE WILKINS
MELANIE MALTERER
KATE FELLMAN
AMY FOWLER
CELESTE WINSLOW
PAM DARDESS
HOLLY GUSS

ROBIN SISKA

KELLY BENNETT
LACRECIA BELL
STEPHANIE TRUNZO
BRANDY BOCKHAHN
TANISHA DAVIS
PEYTON GRISSOM
SHELBY JONES
CHERYL LEVESQUE
SHIRLEY HOPKINS
NICOLE MORGAN
APRIL GOLEY
BLAKELY LORD

GINA HODGES
JENNIFER HIGLEY

Gun Time Age Gender City

Gun Time Age Gender City

9:09

9:48
10:23
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:47
12:59
13:22
13:40
14:.01
14:30
14:36
14:38
14:56
16:35
17:28
17:34
17:45
20:19
20:19

32
31
31
31
31
32
33
33
33
32
33
33
34
30
31
32
30
33
30
34
30
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EFLAND
DURHAM
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CARRBORO
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
DURHAM
ROXBORO
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
HILLSBOROUG
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Gun Time Age Gender City

8:45
11:08
11:19
11:25
11:51
11:57
12:15
12:37
12:52
13:20
14:02
14:09
14:23
14:50
14:59
15:07
16:27
16:27
17:48
18:57
20:25
20:37
21:35

36
39
36
35
35
35
38
38
35
36
39
36
39
38
37
39
36
36
35
35
38
37
38
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RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CARRBORO
DURHAM
HOLLY SPRING
WAKE FOREST
DURHAM
DURHAM
OXFORD
CLAYTON
WAXHAW
SCOTLAND NE
CARY
DURHAM
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
CARY

State

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

Age Rank
1F-30to 34
2 F-30to 34
3F-30to 34
4F-30to 34
5F-30to 34
6 F-30 to 34
7 F-30to 34
8 F-30to 34
9F-30to 34
10F-30to 34
11F-30to 34
12 F-30to 34
13F-30to 34
14 F-30to 34
15F-30to 34
16 F-30to 34
17 F-30to 34
18 F-30to 34
19F-30to 34
20 F-30to 34
21F-30to 34

Age Rank
1F-35to0 39
2 F-35t0 39
3F-35t039
4 F-35to0 39
5F-35to0 39
6 F-35to 39
7 F-35t0 39
8 F-35t0 39
9F-35t039
10 F-35t0 39
11 F-35t0 39
12 F-35t0 39
13 F-35t0 39
14 F-35to 39
15 F-35t0 39
16 F-35t0 39
17 F-35t0 39
18 F-35t0 39
19 F-35t0 39
20 F-35to0 39
21F-35to0 39
22 F-35to0 39
23 F-35to0 39

Team Name

Team Name

Talford's in Transporters

Team Josh
K-Mo's Chicks

Cupcakes and Cardio

In Memory Julie Haarhuis

Team Name

DCRI-BD
Empower Personalized Fi

#Biker Babes

Team Josh

Team Josh

Bull Wranglers

Team Josh
Grissom Getty Up

DCRI-BD
DCRI-BD



Place
Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 45-49 in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Place
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Bib #
Bib #
6130
8243
8223
8014
6491
8203
6351
8221
2137
6642
8206
6342
8162
8083
8045
8153
8298
5356
8291
8112
8257
7351
5245
8244
8311
8213
5358
5112
8017
8103
8229
8273

Bib #
8042
8172
6694
6301
6077
8076
5915
6176
8058
8057
1777
8034
6249
8109
8233

Name

Name

KERRY MAYER
COURTNEY DADISMAN
SUZIE VENEZIA

JILL BLITSTEIN

BETH ROSSI

MICHELE PALMA
SARA PATILLO
ANGELA URANIA
GLORIA SANCHEZ-LANE
RACHELLE SORRELL
LISA PHILLIPS
CHRISTINE PARKER
JENNIFER GILL

RENEE LISANDER
LAURA FENN
SHARON DAVIS
TRACY OCONNELL
NATHALIE CONDORET
TANYA PRICE
HEATHER SANFORD
ANN MUELLER
LAWSON WORTH
STACEY BUTCHER
SHERRY FORBES
ANDREA KAFFENES
KELLY SMITH

ANNE CONNOLLY
JENNA BEREZOVYTCH
THUY BROOKS
SUZANNE PFEIFER
PAM WILLOUGHBY
KIMBERLY WIERZEL

Name

JUANITA EVANS
SANDRA HARRIS-HOLLC
HISAYO TAGO
ANGELA ODHAM
KAREN LUSE
CONNIE HURT
APRIL KEMPER
KATY MCREYNOLDS
KEM GILMORE
CHERYL GILMORE
DEBRA NEWMAN
TARA DELLINGER
MICHELLE MORTON
LAURA RIEDEL
ELIZABETH YOUNCE

10:47
11:31
11:31
11:35
11:40
12:01
12:51
12:55
13:01
13:06
13:11
13:14
13:15
13:29
13:32
14:43
14:54
15:08
15:28
17:11
17:24
17:37
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:59
18:28
19:00
19:17
19:59
20:07
20:25

11:01
11:32
11:59
12:20
12:42
13:57
14:58
15:08
15:47
17:11
17:25
18:04
18:27
19:10
21:35

41
44
41
43
44
43
41
42
40
43
42
42
42
41
42
42
44
43
42
40
43
42
42
42
40
40
42
41
41
44
41
44

48
45
45
47
45
45
46
49
46
45
45
47
45
45
48

F
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Gun Time Age Gender City
Gun Time Age Gender City

DURHAM
FUQUAY VARII
APEX
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
MOYOCK
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CARRBORO
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
CHARLOTTE
BURLINGTON
WAKE FOREST
CARY
DURHAM
BURLINGTON
HILLSBOROUG
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH

DURHAM
DURHAM
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
BURLINGTON
DURHAM
RALEIGH

State
State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
Age Rank
2F-40to 44
3F-40to 44
4 F-40to 44
5F-40to 44
6 F-40to 44
7 F-40to 44
8F-40to 44
9F-40to 44
10 F-40to 44
11 F-40to 44
12 F-40to 44
13 F-40to 44
14 F-40to 44
15F-40to 44
16 F-40to 44
17 F-40to 44
18 F-40to 44
19 F-40to 44
20F-40to 44
21F-40to 44
22 F-40to 44
23 F-40to 44
24 F-40to 44
25F-40to 44
26 F-40to 44
27 F-40to 44
28 F-40to 44
29 F-40to 44
30F-40to 44
31F-40to 44
32F-40to 44
33 F-40to 44

Age Rank
2 F-45t0 49
3 F-45t0 49
4 F-45to 49
5 F-45 to 49
6 F-45 to 49
7 F-45 to 49
8 F-45 to 49
9 F-45 to 49
10 F-45to 49
11 F-45to 49
12 F-45to 49
13 F-45to 49
14 F-45to 49
15F-45to 49
16 F-45 to 49

Team Name
Team Name

Team Josh

Empower Personalized Fi
Runbuds

Downhill Racers

The Minecrafters

Walking Classroom
Team Josh

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
In memory of Julie Haarh
Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Team Josh

In memory of Julie Haarh
Team Josh

Team Josh

DCRI-BD

Walking Classroom

Team Name

#Biker Babes

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Runbuds

Team Josh

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
Team Josh

DCRI-BD



Place Bib#

Bib #
8053
6073
8154
8251
8025
8039

Place

o b~ WN B

Name

Name

CINDY GARDNER
LINDA LUBANSKY
MUIR DEAN
CHERYL JACKSON
SUSAN CLEMENTS
SARAH DOMINGOS

Gun Time Age Gender City
Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 50-54 in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

12:23
14:31
14:58
15:45
17:31
25:14

50
52
53
52
52
53

F

F
F
F
F
F

CARY
GARNER
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM

State Age Rank
State Age Rank
NC 1 F-50 to 54

NC 2 F-50 to 54
NC 3 F-50to 54
NC 4 F-50 to 54
NC 5F-50to 54
NC 6 F-50 to 54

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 55-59 in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Bib #
8242
8241
8149
8029
8215
8196

Place

A Uk, WN R

Name

ANNETTE CLARK
LORNA CIPRIANO
PATRICIA CARROLL
DEBORAH CRAIG
NAN SUMNER
NANA MORELLI

11:08
15:34
17:30
18:03
21:04
21:36

57
56
58
57
56
55

F

F
F
F
F
F

RALEIGH
PITTSFORD
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL

State Age Rank
NC 1 F-55to 59
NY 2 F-55t0 59
NC 3 F-55t0 59
NC 4 F-55 to 59
NC 5F-55to0 59
NC 6 F-55 to 59

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 60-64 in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Place Bib#
1 8026
2 8081
3 8256
4 8180

Name

CINDY COOK

KATIE LAWSON
DIANA MCCULLERS
PATRICIA KUCHYT

12:09
17:08
17:34
22:29

61
60
60
62

F

F
F
F

DURHAM

CREEDMOOR

RALEIGH

WINCHESTER

State Age Rank
NC 1 F-60 to 64
NC 2 F-60to 64
NC 3 F-60to 64
VA 4 F-60 to 64

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Females 65-69 in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Place Bib#
1 8351

2 8140 LEE ANNE ABERNATHY

3 8111

Name
ANN AYARS

CELIA SANDFORD

11:34
14:37
25:08

68
65
65

F
F
F

DURHAM
NASHVILLE
CHAPEL HILL

State Age Rank
NC 1 F-65 to 69
TN 2 F-65 to 69

NC 3 F-65to 69

Age Group Race Report as of 10/21/2013 9:11:15 PM for Female No Age in division 1 Mile
Gun Time Age Gender City

Place Bib#
1 8282

Name
SUELLEN ALDINA

ALL FINISHERS

Bib #
8272
6699
8318
8225
5846
8231
8285
8155
8314
8141
8008

Place
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Name

RUSSELL WESTBROOK
TITUS TARD

MATT LoPICCOLO
CRAIG WEXLER
RYAN JACOBY
NOAH WOHLERT
LIAM FELLMAN
JENNIFER DIXON
QUINN REYNOLDS
ZACHARY AINSZTEIN
ADAM ASTRACHAN

12:47

99

F

DURHAM

Gun Time Age Gender City

5:25
5:28
5:48
5:53
6:12
6:27
6:33
6:34
6:51
7:05
7:16

43
33
38
36
26
32
11
28
28
23
11

LTLI7"1n1LLLnL <L L

DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CARRBORO
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHARLOTTE
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL

State Age Rank
NC 2 F-99 10 99

State Age Rank
NC 1 Overall Male
NC 2 Overall Male
NC 3 Overall Male
NC 1 M-35to 39
NC 1 Overall Female
NC 1 M-30to 34
NC 1M-1to 12
NC 2 Overall Female
NC 3 Overall Female
NC 1 M-20to 24
NC 2M-1to 12

Team Name

Team Name

Team Scales

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Name
DCRI-BD

Team Josh
Run D'Assi
Blazing Soles

Team Name
The One Milers

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Name

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Name

Team Name
Hillsborough Running Clu
The Tavern

UNC Family Medicine
Bull City Track Club

Crossfit Chapel Hill



Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bib #
8089
8209
8009
6350
8218
8342
8108
8189
8171
8296
8297
8163
8157
8258
8165
8219
8043
8287
8270
8368
8286
8099
568
8250
8366
8278
8079
8129
8262
6277
8049
8174
8175
8232
8246
8280
8374
8293
8210
8240
8294
8345
5709
8344
8343
6348
6160
8295
8204
8261
8021
8020

Name

AUBREY MCKAY
GUSTAVO SA
ETHAN ASTRACHAN
PHILIP PATILLO
ANDREW TERMINIELLO
JAKE KUMNICK
CHARLIE RIEDEL
COLE MARSLAND
EVAN HARRIS
OWEN PINTO

TATE MARSLAND
MATTHEW GILL
MATT EDWARDS

DAYLIN MUNOZ NUNEZ

WILLIE GREEN
WILLIAM TROUTMAN
AMELIA FENN

JAKE PULLEY
LAURYN TURNER
JOSEPHINE WILSON
MEREDITH PULLEY
SHAWN OXENDINE
MINA CORDIOLI
MICHAEL HARRIS
BELK GRANT
AUDREY TURNER
JEFF LAMURA
SAMUEL WICHMAN
JEFFREY SCALES
CAMERON NEAL
MATTHEW FREY
WENDY HELMICK
LIAM HELMICK CRAIG
XIAOYU XIA

MIKE GRAHAM
KEVIN BACKMAN
PHILLIP TAYLOR
MIA TAYLOR
BONNIE SHOOK-SA
RHETT BIGLER
DILLON TAYLOR
BRODY KUMNICK
TIGER HARRIS
HEATHER KUMNICK
KALLY KUMNICK
KATE PATILLO
ASHLEY MCINTYRE
JACOB PINTO
GEMMA PEKAR
GABRIELLE SCALES
MISAEL BUTLER
AMMIEL BUTLER

7:24
7:39
7:51
7:57
8:06
8:09
8:21
8:24
8:24
8:28
8:36
8:38
8:41
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:48
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:37
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:53
9:57
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:14
10:14

11
31
14
9
11
9
8
8
12
11
9
8
35
36
35
7
12
8
10
10
32
42
46
30
58
7
44
8
52
26
11
42
6
31
49
31
41
8
29
41
7
6
43
99
12
7
23
11
11
12
6
8
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Gun Time Age Gender City

RALEIGH
CARY
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
CARY
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
DURHAM
LEWISVILLE
CHAPEL HILL
EFLAND
DURHAM
DURHAM
EFLAND
PEMBROKE
RALEIGH
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CARY

CARY
DURHAM
OXFORD
WARRINGTON
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
ASHEBORO
ASHEBORO

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
1F-1to12
2 M-30to 34
1 M-13to 15
3M-1to 12
4 M-1t0 12
5M-1to 12
6 M-1to 12
7M-1to 12
8 M-1to 12
9M-1to 12
10 M-1to 12
11 M-1to 12
2 M-35 to 39
1F-35to 39
3 M-35to 39
12 M-1to 12
2F-1to12
13 M-1to 12
3F-1to12
4F-1to12
1F-30to 34
1 M-40 to 44
1F-45to0 49
3M-30to 34
1 M-55 to 59
5F-1to 12
2 M-40to 44
14 M-1to 12
1 M-50 to 54
1 M-25to 29
15 M-1to 12
1F-40to 44
16 M-1to 12
2F-30to 34
1 M-45 to 49
4 M-30 to 34
3M-40to 44
6 F-1to 12
1F-25t0 29
4 M-40 to 44
17 M-1to 12
18 M-1to 12
5M-40to 44
1 F-99 to 99
19 M-1to 12
7F-1to12
1F-20to0 24
20M-1to 12
8F-1to 12
9F-1to12
21 M-1to 12
10F-1to 12

Team Name

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Josh

Do Drop In!

The Minecrafters
The Minecrafters

Walking Classroom

Team Josh

Powered by Faith

Team Scales
F3

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Do Drop In!

Empower Personalized Fi

Team Scales



Place
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Bib #
8245
8167
8248
8212
8183
8168
8371
8290
8305
8302
8130
8131
8283
8190
8018
8122
6130
8277
8247
8367
8369
8042
8096
8242
8274
8093
8249
8086
8033
8230
8372
8276
8275
8222
8073
8259
8134
8243
8223
8172
8351
8015
8014
8010
6491
5357
8228
6837
8077
8048
8159
8160

Name

DALLAS GRAHAM
JOHN GREINER
MADISON GRANATA
CIARA SMITH
SHELBY LEVISKY
KRISTIN GREINER
ANAND KANCHERLA
KATE GREIF

GABE MCAULIFFE
JULIAN MCAULIFFE
ELLIE WILEMAN
MARTIN WILEMAN
EMMA VACCA
PATRICK MARTIN
TOBIAS BROOKS
JAKE SMEDLEY
KERRY MAYER

LIAM TURNER
SARAH GRAHAM
AUGUSTA WILSON
ELLIE ROBERT
JUANITA EVANS
ADAM MILLER-STUBBEI
ANNETTE CLARK
LAWILLETTE WILKINS
ELI MELCHER
FILAMINA HARRIS
MELANIE MALTERER
ZION DAYNE

PIERCE WILLOUGHBY
MALVIKA KANCHERLA
ELENA FELLMAN
KATE FELLMAN

HOLT VENEZIA
SARAH HOLSOPPLE
LUKE O'DELL
ANNABELL WOODS
COURTNEY DADISMAN
SUZIE VENEZIA
SANDRA HARRIS-HOLLC
ANN AYARS
JONATHAN BLITSTEIN
JILL BLITSTEIN
RACHAEL BAKER
BETH ROSSI

AMY CONKLING
KELLY WILLIAMS
ASHLEY WELLONS
CLAIRE KENNEDY
AMY FOWLER

AVA FLOOD

JEFF FLOOD

10:17
10:17
10:18
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:25
10:29
10:29
10:34
10:34
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:55
10:56
11:01
11:03
11:08
11:08
11:10
11:14
11:19
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:27
11:28
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:40
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:52

11
32
12
10
24
31
59
23
13
10
8
44
8
38
9
8
41
5
18
10
10
48
31
57
39
7
28
36
11
10
28
9
35
6
28
14
29
44
41
45
68
48
43
28
44
21
39
23
10
35
7
46
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Gun Time Age Gender City

OXFORD
PITTSBORO
HILLSBOROUG
DURHAM
DURHAM
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HILLSBOROUG
HILLSBOROUG
CHAPEL HILL
GREENSBORO
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
OXFORD
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
APEX
PITTSBORO
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
APEX
DURHAM
FUQUAY VARII
RALEIGH
FUQUAY VARII
APEX
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
HILLSBOROUG
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
WAKE FOREST

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
22 M-1to 12
5M-30to 34
11F-1to 12
12 F-1to 12
2 F-20to0 24
3F-30to 34
2 M-55 to 59
3F-20to 24
2 M-13 to 15
23 M-1to 12
13 F-1to 12
6 M-40 to 44
14 F-1to 12
4 M-35 to 39
24 M-1to 12
25 M-1to 12
2 F-40to 44
26 M-1to 12
1F-16to 19
15F-1to 12
16 F-1to 12
2 F-45 to 49
6 M-30to 34
1 F-55to 59
2 F-35t039
27 M-1to 12
2 F-25t029
3F-35t039
28 M-1to 12
29 M-1to 12
3F-25t029
17 F-1to 12
4 F-35to 39
30M-1to 12
4 F-25to0 29
3 M-13 to 15
5F-251t0 29
3 F-40to 44
4F-40to 44
3 F-45t0 49
1 F-65to 69
2 M-45 to 49
5F-40to 44
6 F-25 to 29
6 F-40 to 44
4F-20to 24
5 M-35 to 39
5F-20to 24
18 F-1to 12
5F-35t039
19F-1to 12
3 M-45 to 49

Team Name

Hillsborough Running Clu
Team Josh
Walking Classroom

Hillsborough Running Clu
Hillsborough Running Clu

Team Josh
Team Josh

DCRI-BD
DCRI-BD

Empower Personalized Fi
Empower Personalized Fi
Walking Classroom

the Nog Run Club

Team Josh
Team Josh

Empower Personalized Fi
UNC Audiology

Team Josh

#Biker Babes



Place
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Bib #
8022
6228
7348
6694
8263
8202
8203
8135
8136
8092
8036
8101
8260
8192
8026
5171
8281
8090
8006
8227
8226
8075
8152
8151
6336
6301
8358
8182
8106
8053
8115
8267
8265
8284
8148
8264
8266
8030
8028
8065
8060
8064
8052
6077
8037
8239
5657
8282
8091
6351
8120
8221

Name

AINSLEY BUZBY
AARON MOODY
CELESTE WINSLOW
HISAYO TAGO
ARTHUR SHEPPARD
MIA PALMA
MICHELE PALMA
CRAIG YOUNG
HUDSON YOUNG
JAKE MCNULTY
SOL DHUNGANA
DAN PERLMUTTER
MIA PERLMUTTER
SYDNEY MCDERMOTT
CINDY COOK
CALLIE BOYD
MICHAEL HALSMER
CONNOR MCNULTY
HOPE ALBERTSON
PAUL WHITLOW
JILLIAN WHITLOW
ZOEY HORN

PAM DARDESS

LEA DARDESS
KATIE PAPROCKI
ANGELA ODHAM
GEORGIA MERCER
KELLY LEONG
EMILY REYNOLDS
CINDY GARDNER
OLIVER SANFORD
WILL TALFORD
SUSIE TALFORD
HANNAH VACCA
JEYSON CAMACHO
ELISE TALFORD
TAYLOR TALFORD
JAMIE CRAIG
BRIAN CRAIG
MARY HARRIS
NIKKI GRAF

HOLLY GUSS

MERE GAILLARD
KAREN LUSE
SURAJ DHUNGANA
LINDSEY ALBERTSON
SARA GREENE
SUELLEN ALDINA
JACK MCNULTY
SARA PATILLO
ROBIN SISKA
ANGELA URANIA

Gun Time Age Gender City

11:53
11:55
11:57
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:31
12:34
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:47
12:47
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:55

6
14
35
45
35

9
43
41

5

6

6
36

8

8
61
21
33

4
29
38
29

9
38

8
26
47
13
31
23
50

9
41
31

8
10

9

4
25
28
25
32
38

6
45
38
28
33
99
45
41
35
42
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DURHAM
APEX
DURHAM
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
BAHAMA
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
BAHAMA
DURHAM
TIMBERLAKE
TIMBERLAKE
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
APEX
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CARY
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
DURHAM
TRINITY
DURHAM
DURHAM
BAHAMA
DURHAM
CARRBORO
MOYOCK

State
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
20F-1to 12
4 M-13 to 15
6 F-35to 39
4 F-45 to 49
6 M-35 to 39
21F-1to12
7 F-40to 44
7 M-40 to 44
31 M-1to 12
32 M-1to 12
22 F-1to 12
7 M-35 to 39
23 F-1to 12
24F-1to 12
1 F-60 to 64
6 F-20 to 24
7 M-30to 34
33 M-1to 12
7 F-251t0 29
8 M-35 to 39
8 F-251t0 29
25F-1to 12
7 F-351t0 39
26 F-1to 12
9 F-251t0 29
5 F-45 to 49
1F-13to 15
4F-30to 34
7 F-20to0 24
1 F-50 to 54
34 M-1to 12
8 M-40to 44
5F-30to 34
27 F-1to 12
35M-1to 12
28 F-1to 12
29F-1to 12
10F-25to0 29
2 M-25 to 29
11 F-25t0 29
6 F-30 to 34
8 F-35t0 39
30F-1to 12
6 F-45 to 49
9 M-35 to 39
12 F-25t0 29
7 F-30to 34
2 F-99t0 99
4 M-45 to 49
8 F-40to 44
9F-35t0 39
9F-40to 44

Team Name

Team Josh

Team Josh
Team Josh
Team Josh
Team Josh

The One Milers

Team Josh

Talford's in Transporters
Talford's in Transporters

Walking Classroom
Talford's in Transporters
Talford's in Transporters

Team Josh

Team Josh
Empower Personalized Fi
Team Josh



Place
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Bib #
8359
8143
2137
8050
8051
6642
8206
8186
8169
6342
8162
8158
8144
8146
8185
8011
8477
8083
8045
8191
8271
8085
8150
8076
6108
5102
8187
8220
8188
8094
8095
5139
5140
8200
8070
8068
5129
5128
6073
8139
8140
5081
8299
8153
8003
5417
8298
8035
8032
8031
5915
8121

Name

JEREMY MERCER
KELTY-BROOKE BAILEY
GLORIA SANCHEZ-LANE
FRANCES GAILLARD
JAMES GAILLARD
RACHELLE SORRELL
LISA PHILLIPS

WILL MACK

CARTER GRISSOM
CHRISTINE PARKER
JENNIFER GILL
MATTHEW EDWARDS
KELLY BENNETT
MAYSHANNA BRISCOE
KAYLA LOUGHREY
DEAN BARRICKLOW
JULIA CHARLES

RENEE LISANDER
LAURA FENN
GARRETT MCDERMOTT
CHRISTIAN WALKER
AMY MALANCHE
REGINALD CHAMBERS
CONNIE HURT

MARIA MARRUFO
LACRECIA BELL
ADELAIDE MALYNN
STEPHANIE TRUNZO
RYAN MALYNN
MAGGIE MELCHER
SIMON MELCHER
BRANDY BOCKHAHN
BRIAN BOCKHAHN
KAYLA NOBLES
ROBERT HIGLEY
ANNA HIGLEY
TABITHA BLACKWELL
JOSHUA BLACKWELL
LINDA LUBANSKY

LEE ABERNATHY

LEE ANNE ABERNATHY
MARQUITA BARKER
ELLIE OCONNELL
SHARON DAVIS
WOLF ALBANO
TANISHA DAVIS
TRACY OCONNELL
DIEGO DHUNGANA
LODEN DARNELL
AMANDA DARNELL
APRIL KEMPER

BEN SMEDLEY

12:58
12:59
13:01
13:.01
13:02
13:06
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:29
13:29
13:32
13:33
13:38
13:40
13:53
13:57
14:01
14:02
14:09
14:09
14:09
14:21
14:21
14:23
14:23
14:24
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:44
14:50
14:54
14:54
14:56
14:56
14:58
14:58

42
33
40
7
42
43
42
28
9
42
42
8
36
33
7
5
29
41
42
4
29
32
53
45
33
39
6
36
36
4
36
39
37
7
39
7
33
26
52
34
65
30
8
42
7
38
44
5
5
31
46
5
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Gun Time Age Gender City

RALEIGH
CARRBORO
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
OXFORD
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
WAKE FOREST
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
MORRISVILLE
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
HOLLY SPRING
WAKE FOREST
WAKE FOREST
WAKE FOREST
APEX

APEX
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CARY

CARY
ROXBORO
ROXBORO
GARNER
DURHAM
NASHVILLE
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
TN
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
9 M-40to 44
8 F-30to 34
10F-40to 44
31F-1to12
10 M-40 to 44
11 F-40to 44
12F-40to 44
3 M-25t0 29
36 M-1to 12
13 F-40to 44
14F-40to 44
37 M-1to 12
10 F-35to0 39
9F-30to 34
32F-1to 12
38 M-1to 12
13 F-25t0 29
15F-40to 44
16 F-40to 44
39 M-1to 12
14 F-25t0 29
10F-30to 34
2 M-50to 54
7 F-45to 49
11F-30to 34
11 F-35t0 39
33F-1to 12
12 F-35t0 39
10 M-35to 39
34F-1to12
11 M-35to 39
13 F-35t0 39
12 M-35to 39
35F-1to 12
13 M-35to 39
36 F-1to 12
12F-30to 34
4 M-25 to 29
2 F-50to 54
13F-30to 34
2 F-65to 69
14F-30to 34
37F-1to 12
17F-40to 44
40 M-1to 12
14 F-35to0 39
18 F-40to 44
41 M-1to 12
38 F-1to 12
15F-30to 34
8 F-45 to 49
42 M-1to 12

Team Name

Team Josh
Runbuds

Downhill Racers

Grissom Getty Up

The Minecrafters
The Minecrafters

K-Mo's Chicks

Walking Classroom

#Biker Babes

Bull Wranglers

WFAR

DCRI-BD

Team Josh

Albano Running Academy

Team Josh

Team Josh

Team Josh



Place
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Bib #
8154
8170
8123
8211
8177
8179
8178
6176
5356
8291
8241
8251
8253
8058
8127
8082
8074
8013
6229
8113
8081
8080
8114
8057
8112
8257
1777
8066
8149
8025
8027
8256
2538
7351
8098
5245
6135
8244
8197
8311
8213
8029
8034
6249
5358
8279
8001
8002
8023
8059
5112
8109

Name

MUIR DEAN

PEYTON GRISSOM
JIMMY SMEDLEY
JAMES SMEDLEY
MACY JONES
TIMOTHY JONES
SHELBY JONES

KATY MCREYNOLDS
NATHALIE CONDORET
TANYA PRICE

LORNA CIPRIANO
CHERYL JACKSON
LAKETA KEEL

KEM GILMORE
CHELSEA THOMAS
CHERYL LEVESQUE
SHIRLEY HOPKINS
ANDREA BLACKWELL
DAVID MOODY

LIAM SANFORD
KATIE LAWSON
CARL LAWSON
MASON SANFORD
CHERYL GILMORE
HEATHER SANFORD
ANN MUELLER
DEBRA NEWMAN
HEATHER MARIE HAYM
PATRICIA CARROLL
SUSAN CLEMENTS
TERRENCE COVINGTON
DIANA MCCULLERS
ANNE WAGONER-FORD
LAWSON WORTH
AMY NEUFELD
STACEY BUTCHER
BRAY MCATEER
SHERRY FORBES
NICOLE MORGAN
ANDREA KAFFENES
KELLY SMITH
DEBORAH CRAIG
TARA DELLINGER
MICHELLE MORTON
ANNE CONNOLLY
RANDY FLETCHER
JAMESON ALBANO
ROCCO ALBANO
LEANNA CARGMAN
APRIL GOLEY

JENNA BEREZOVYTCH
LAURA RIEDEL

14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:08
15:28
15:34
15:45
15:46
15:47
16:04
16:27
16:27
16:35
16:39
17:01
17:08
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:34
17:34
17:37
17:45
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:59
18:03
18:04
18:27
18:28
18:44
18:50
18:50
18:52
18:57
19:00
19:10

53
37
36
63
6
43
39
49
43
42
56
52
26
46
27
36
36
32
39
6
60
63
11
45
40
43
45
30
58
52
32
60
33
42
30
42
42
42
35
40
40
57
47
45
42
59
2
9
28
35
41
45
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Gun Time Age Gender City

DURHAM
OXFORD
DURHAM
NEWARK
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
PITTSBORO
PITTSBORO
DURHAM
PITTSFORD
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
WAXHAW
SCOTLAND NE
DURHAM
APEX
CHAPEL HILL
CREEDMOOR
CREEDMOOR
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CHARLOTTE
HILLSBOROUG
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
WAKE FOREST
CARY

CARY
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
HILLSBOROUG
DURHAM

State

NC
NC
NC
DE
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NY
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
3 F-50to 54
15 F-35to 39
14 M-35 to 39
1 M-60 to 64
39F-1to 12
11 M-40 to 44
16 F-35to 39
9 F-45to 49
19F-40to 44
20F-40to 44
2 F-55t059
4 F-50to 54
15F-25to0 29
10 F-45t0 49
16 F-25to 29
17 F-35t0 39
18 F-35to 39
16 F-30to 34
15 M-35 to 39
43 M-1to 12
2 F-60to 64
2 M-60 to 64
44 M-1to 12
11 F-45t0 49
21 F-40to 44
22 F-40to 44
12 F-45to 49
17F-30to 34
3 F-55t059
5 F-50 to 54
8 M-30to 34
3 F-60 to 64
18 F-30to 34
23 F-40to 44
19F-30to 34
24 F-40to 44
12 M-40 to 44
25F-40to 44
19 F-35t0 39
26 F-40to 44
27 F-40to 44
4 F-55to 59
13 F-45to0 49
14 F-45to 49
28 F-40to 44
3 M-55 to 59
45 M-1to 12
46 M-1to 12
17 F-25to0 29
20F-35to 39
29 F-40to 44
15F-45to 49

Team Name

Grissom Getty Up
Team Josh

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Team Scales
LabCorp CT girls

Durham Diabetes Coalitic

Runbuds
Cupcakes and Cardio

Cupcakes and Cardio

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

In memory of Julie Haarh
Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
Julie Bingham- Haarhuis

Team Josh

Team Josh

Team Josh

Julie Bingham- Haarhuis
In memory of Julie Haarh

Albano Running Academy

Albano Running Academy

Team Josh
Team Josh



Place
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Bib #
8107
8017
8016
8102
8103
8229
8252
8289
8288
8269
8268
5921
8273
8084
8071
8072
8215
5766
8184
8128
8147
8166
8233
8069
8196
8195
8180
8111
8039

Name

ANDREW RIEDEL
THUY BROOKS
GRACE BROOKS
MICHAEL PFEIFER
SUZANNE PFEIFER
PAM WILLOUGHBY
BRAD JOYNER
DAVID FULLER

ERIN FULLER
LAUREN TROLLINGER
IRA TROLLINGER
MICHELLE KENNEDY
KIMBERLY WIERZEL
BLAKELY LORD

AVA HODGES

GINA HODGES

NAN SUMNER

ERIN HETRICK
GIANCARLO LOOKMAN
RENEE WALKER
GREG BUNCE
ROBERT GREENE
ELIZABETH YOUNCE
JENNIFER HIGLEY
NANA MORELLI
KAITLIN MORELLI
PATRICIA KUCHYT
CELIA SANDFORD
SARAH DOMINGOS

Gun Time Age Gender City

19:10
19:17
19:18
19:59
19:59
20:07
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:21
20:25
20:25
20:37
20:37
21:04
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:34
21:34
21:35
21:35
21:36
21:36
22:29
25:08
25:14

5
41
7
45
44
41
32
33
34
30
63
27
44
38
7
37
56
26
22
27
58
61
48
38
55
26
62
65
53
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DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
MEBANE
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
WAKE FOREST
DURHAM
BOONE
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
CARY

CHAPEL HILL
GREENSBORO
WINCHESTER
CHAPEL HILL
DURHAM

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA

NC

Age Rank
47 M-1to 12
30 F-40to 44
40 F-1to 12
5 M-45 to 49
31F-40to 44
32 F-40to 44
9 M-30to 34
10 M-30 to 34
20F-30to 34
21F-30to 34
3 M-60 to 64
18 F-25t0 29
33 F-40to 44
21 F-35to0 39
41F-1to 12
22 F-35to0 39
5 F-55t0 59
19 F-25t0 29
2 M-20to 24
20F-25to 29
4 M-55 to 59
4 M-60 to 64
16 F-45 to 49
23 F-35to0 39
6 F-55 to 59
21 F-25to0 29
4 F-60 to 64
3 F-65t0 69
6 F-50 to 54

Team Name

Team Josh

Team Josh

Team Josh
DCRI-BD

DCRI-BD

Walking Classroom

In Memory Julie Haarhuis
In Memory Julie Haarhuis

DCRI-BD

DCRI-BD

Run D'Assi

Barbara Stone

Busted Can of Biscuits
Busted Can of Biscuits
Blazing Soles

Blazing Soles

DCRI-BD

DCRI-BD

Blazing Soles

Blazing Soles

Empower Personalized Fi
Empower Personalized Fi
Empower Personalized Fi



